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6” TallRF2629

ASGS-G

Gold Whistle
Gift Set

RFB030

11¹⁄�” Tall

Team Award
Champion

MVP

Coaches
Award
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Insert your
league or team

 logo

Customize 

STS100RF1520C

7 ¹⁄�” Tall

RF1520A

RF1520B

6¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

 Awards
Your 

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information

YOUR

LOGO

HERE

 Mw ao uls leni rsW
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Insert your
league or team

 logo

 Awards
Your 

RFS200

HERE

6” Tall

8” Tall

RFS400

Customize 

LOGO
7” Tall

RFS300

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information

YOUR
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 Mw ao uls leni rsW

 Mw aol us leni rsW

RF1520A

7¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

Customize 
 Awards

Your 

STS200

7” Tall

STS250

9” Tall

RF1520B

RF1520C

Insert your
league logo

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information

YOUR

LOGO

HERE
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RF1814

6¹⁄�” Tall

RFS100
RFS120

Star
Sweep
Series

Series
Star

6” Tall

6” Tall

Meet Participation Awards

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues

RF6014
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AMC33
Series

2 Sizes

Available in
Blue, Black, Red

& Yellow

AMC31
Series

13” Tall”

AMC28

12” Tall”

World Class Cups
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Black
Red & Blue

Available in 
13¹⁄�” & 14¹⁄�”

Available in 
12¹⁄�” & 13¹⁄�”

Black
Red & Blue

World Class Cups

AMC202B-A
AMC202B-B
AMC202K-A
AMC202K-B
AMC202R-A
AMC202R-B

AMC203B-A
AMC203B-B
AMC203K-A
AMC203K-B
AMC203R-A
AMC203R-B
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AMC61-C

AMC62-C

AMC55-CAMC57-C

Cups range in size from
6¹⁄�” to  12” tall.

Cups range in size from
10¹⁄�” to  19¹⁄�” tall.

Available with or without lids & figures

World Class Cups

AMC61(62)-A
AMC61(62)-B
AMC61(62)-C
AMC61(62)-D
AMC61(62)-E
AMC61(62)-F

AMC55(57)-A
AMC55(57)-B
AMC55(57)-C
AMC55(57)-D
AMC55(57)-E

AMC61/62 sizes
A-19¹⁄�”
B-17¹⁄�”
C-15³⁄�”
D-14¹⁄�”
E-11¹⁄�”
F-10¹⁄�”

AMC55/57 Sizes
A-12”

B-10¹⁄�”
C-8³⁄�”
D-7¹⁄�”
E-6¹⁄�”
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RF1926

RF1927

Female

Male
6¹⁄�” Tall

RF2814

5¹⁄�” Tall

MateCheck

Curve
Series

6¹⁄�” Tall

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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RF2617

6” Tall

RF2727

RF2726

6¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

Female

Male

SATURN SERIES
AWARDS

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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RST616

RST617

RST816

RST817

Male

Female

RST600’s - 5¹⁄�” Tall
RST800’s - 7¹⁄�” Tall

MaleFemale

R U N N I N G S T  R  AW A R D S
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Starburst
Series

Awards

RV55C
RV55B

RV55A

6³⁄�” Tall

8¹⁄�” Tall

9¹/⁴” Tall

RDP24

Shown with optional mylar

RS24

5¹⁄�” Tall

7¹⁄�” Wide
6”” Tall

Victory Series Awards

Diamond Plate Awards

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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RST416
RST417

Male Swimmer

Female Swimmer

RST216
RST217

Male Swimmer

Female Swimmer

Billboard
Series

8¹⁄�” Tall

8¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

Meet Participation Awards
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Male Swimmer

Female Swimmer

Male Swimmer

Female Swimmer

RST338

RST339

RST538

RST539

8¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall
6¹⁄�” Tall

8¹⁄�” Tall

Meet Participation Awards
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Comet
Series

Awards

Sports
  Star

   Awards

RCS114

SSR14

Lil’ Buddy
Awards

LBR54

4” Tall

5³⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

Sport
Theme
Sculptures

STS114

6” Tall

Meet Participation Awards



173D438

Male

Female

3D439

3D239

3D238

3D Oval Plate Awards

8¹⁄�” Wide X 7” Tall 7” Wide X 5¹⁄�” Tall
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Stand or Hangs

Stamford
Series

JDP450

Male

MX2029MX2030

7¹⁄�” Wide X 6” Tall
5¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

Motion XtremeTM

MVP Awards
Team Awards

Sponsor Recognition
Coaches Awards

RF-2769

6³⁄�” Wide X 9” Tall

Stand or Hangs
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High Relief Series Awards

RFH539

RFH538

ROP5539 ROP5538

Female

Male

Stand up or
as a

plaque mount

6¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

7¹⁄�” Tall

7¹⁄�” Tall

Five             Star

Awards
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Female Swimmer

Male Swimmer

MXH029

MXH030

MX530

MX529

5” Tall

4¹⁄�” Tall X 6” Wide

4¹⁄�” Tall X 6” Wide

Female Swimmer

Male Swimmer

Motion XtremeTM

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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RIC859

6” Tall

RF2151SG

RF2156SG

9¹⁄�” Tall

9¹⁄�” Tall

Don’t
forget

the
Coach!!
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Flame
Series

Awards
Each of the awards

below can be used to denote
1st, 2nd or 3rd place

or hold a 2” disk or mylar

RFL50B

1st, 2nd & 3rd Place 2” Holder 7�∕₄” Tall

RFL53B

RFL52B
RFL51B

Your Customize  Awards
With Your Logo

Mw aol us leni rsW

Mw aol us leni rsW

 Mw ao uls leni rsW
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Coaching
Awards

Plaque styles and sizes change
according to your local dealer

AP59B

AMP314C

AMP38-B

RFB030
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5” Tall

RF11C

RF11B

RF11A

RD582SG

RD581SG

RD582AB

RD581AB

Backside view
of RF11 series

6” Tall

All awards here are shown
with optional mylar themes.

Check with your awards dealer
for details.

4¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall6” Tall

Great
Awards
For Any

Occasion RD583SG

6¹⁄�” Tall

RF19C

RF19B

RF19A

RFN19
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Use a stock sport mylar 
or put on these medalsYOUR LOGO 

MD63AG

MD63AS

MD63AB

MD63AG

MD63AS

MD63AB

MD40AG

MD40BS

MD40AB

Medals shown with optional 2” mylars
Prices includes our RB200 Series ribbons
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School Mascots

Shown
here on
optional
medals
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Sport Specific Ribbons Available

Medals & Pins

MDC14 TM14

M914

M1014 M714 M814

M145

M1214
M1114

Note To Dealer: Make sure to denote color medal when ordering
such as listed next.   (AG, AS, AB, G, S, B)

Most medals are available in three colors: Gold, Silver & Bronze)

MD1714

2³⁄�”

BMD14

2¹⁄�”

2”

2” Tall

1⁵⁄�” Tall

MS351

2”

Available in Gold
Silver & Bronze

Pricing is based on
the medal including a 3” neck ribbon.
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